Bid #7-2026 Meadows Northland Arlington Street Stabilization Project 

Bids to establish a contract for Meadows Northland Arlington Street Stabilization Project for the Department of  
Environmental Quality and Public Works were received in the Division of  Procurement on February 9, 2026. 

IonWave notified one thousand four hundred twenty-seven (1427) vendors with fifty-eight (58) vendors viewing the 
document.  One (1) bid was received from L-M Asphalt LTD dba ATS Construction. 

The bid submitted by L-M Asphalt LTD dba ATS Construction meets bid specifications and is within budgetary 
constraints;